PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

o
2(14) ‘_‘
3(17) H

4(1)

5 (13)

==
=

6 (19)

7 (16)

8 (11)

-
-2

9 (10)

10
(15)

=

T}
11
(18)

12 (9)

13 (7)

14
(20)

LY

|
o

15 (4)

-
v

16 (5)

17 (6)

1268-13

416-6

11

1-22

1-13

125

117-2

1-514

1-12

1819-33

481-351

1316-56

610-041

312-886

125317

15-41

311076

14:30 ASCOT, 7f

Jersey Stakes (Group 3) (Class 1) (3YO only)

BACCHUS 40D
ch g Kheleyf - Rumbled

BARRINGTON (IRE) 32

b ¢ Casamento - Mia Divina

BEAT THE BANK 64 D
b g Paco Boy - Tiana

CHESSMAN (IRE) 25 D BF

b ¢ Acclamation - Dulcian

DABAN (IRE) 45 D
b f Acclamation - Malaspina

DREAM CASTLE 46 D

b ¢ Frankel - Sand Vixen

ESCOBAR (IRE) 27 D

b ¢ Famous Name - Saying Grace

GLASTONBURY SONG (IRE) 25 D

ch ¢ Casamento - Nesmeh

LE BRIVIDO (FRr) 38
b ¢ Siyouni - La Bugatty

MUBTASIM (IRE) 25 D

b ¢ Arcano - Start The Music

PARFAIT (RE) 11D
b g Invincible Spirit - Rakiza

SIR DANCEALOT (IRE) 49 D

b ¢ Sir Prancealot - Majesty's Dancer

SOLOMON'S BAY (IRE) 19 D
ch ¢ Exceed and Excel - Gentle On My Mind

SPIRIT OF VALOR (usA) 25
b ¢ War Front - Stone Hope

SUTTER COUNTY 19D BF
b c Invincible Spirit - Rio Osa

TAAMOL (IRE) 32D

b ¢ Helmet - Supreme Seductress

TOP SCORE 25D BF
b ¢ Hard Spun - Windsor County

39-1p

39-1t

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1p

39-1

39-1

39-1bt

39-1

39-1p1

39-1

K J Manning
B J Meehan

Gavin Lerena
C Hills

Oisin Murphy
A M Balding

A Kirby
J H M Gosden

Andrea Atzeni
JH M Gosden

Josephine Gordon
S bin Suroor

P J Smullen
Hugo Palmer

C T Keane
G M Lyons

P C Boudot
A Fabre

P Cosgrave
W J Haggas

W Buick
JH M Gosden

S W Kelly
D R C Elsworth

S De Sousa
R Varian

D O'Brien

A P O'Brien
James Doyle
M Johnston

Jim Crowley
Sir Michael Stoute

O Peslier
S bin Suroor

99

97

106

93

111

113

106

105

107

100

106

108

106

108

103

109

18 (8) E 632-133 TRUE VALOUR (IRE) 19D 39-1 SFoley 101
b ¢ Kodiac - Sutton Veny #/Ioﬁrrt]agﬁm(:k

19 4123-13 WHITECLIFFSOFDOVER (UsA)31  39-1blt R L Moore 110

(12) D BF A P O'Brien
b ¢ War Front - Orate

20 (2) m’ 24-1431 WINNING WAYS (IRE) 40 CD 39-1ht G Mosse 101
b c Lope De Vega - Sahara Sky J Noseda

ATR VERDICT: Le Brivido lost his unbeaten record when runner-up in the French 2000 Guineas
behind Brametot and the return to 7f gives him leading claims to return to winning form along with
Daban, who performed with plenty of credit in the 1000 Guineas at Newmarket when third to Winter
despite being drawn on the outside and not getting much cover in the early stages. Another dropping
down to 7f is DREAM CASTLE, fifth in the 2000 Guineas behind Churchill, and the son of Frankel
created arguably one of the biggest impressions this season when powering clear on the bridle in the
Greenham, only to get outstayed by Barney Roy. Josephine Gordon looks a notable booking as she
bids to become the second female jockey to ride a winner at the Royal meeting. Winning Ways couldn't
have won any easier on his latest start over C&D in a handicap and looked ready for a step up in class,
while of those at bigger prices, Escobar and Mubtasim both make some appeal, especially the latter
who has looked to be crying out for a step up to 7f.

Top Tip: DREAM CASTLE

Watch out for: LE BRIVIDO
AT THE RACES

£ Cownload en the
@& AppStore

[RHEEIES  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I“"l [ DFOR
W anozo00 |

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




