

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

14:30 ASCOT, 7f

Jersey Stakes (Group 3) (Class 1) (3YO only) TRIFECTA PLACEPOT SCOOP 6

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (3)	R	1268-13	BACCHUS 40 D ch g Kheleyf - Rumbled	39-1p	K J Manning B J Meehan	99
2 (14)		416-6	BARRINGTON (IRE) 32 b c Casamento - Mia Divina	39-1t	Gavin Lerena C Hills	97
3 (17)		11	BEAT THE BANK 64 D b g Paco Boy - Tiana	39-1	Oisin Murphy A M Balding	106
4 (1)		1-22	CHESSMAN (IRE) 25 D BF b c Acclamation - Dulcian	39-1	A Kirby J H M Gosden	93
5 (13)		1-13	DABAN (IRE) 45 D b f Acclamation - Malaspina	39-1	Andrea Atzeni J H M Gosden	111
6 (19)		125	DREAM CASTLE 46 D b c Frankel - Sand Vixen	39-1	Josephine Gordon S bin Suroor	113
7 (16)	*	117-2	ESCOBAR (IRE) 27 D b c Famous Name - Saying Grace	39-1	P J Smullen Hugo Palmer	106
8 (11)		1-514	GLASTONBURY SONG (IRE) 25 D ch c Casamento - Nesmeh	39-1	C T Keane G M Lyons	105
9 (10)		1-12	LE BRIVIDO (FR) 38 b c Siyouni - La Bugatty	39-1	P C Boudot A Fabre	-
10 (15)		1819-33	MUBTASIM (IRE) 25 D b c Arcano - Start The Music	39-1	P Cosgrave W J Haggas	107
11 (18)		481-351	PARFAIT (IRE) 11 D b g Invincible Spirit - Rakiza	39-1p	W Buick J H M Gosden	100
12 (9)	M	1316-56	SIR DANCEALOT (IRE) 49 D b c Sir Prancealot - Majesty's Dancer	39-1	S W Kelly D R C Elsworth	106
13 (7)		610-041	SOLOMON'S BAY (IRE) 19 D ch c Exceed and Excel - Gentle On My Mind	39-1	S De Sousa R Varian	108
14 (20)		312-886	SPIRIT OF VALOR (USA) 25 b c War Front - Stone Hope	39 - 1bt	D O'Brien A P O'Brien	106
15 (4)		125317	SUTTER COUNTY 19 D BF b c Invincible Spirit - Rio Osa	39-1	James Doyle M Johnston	108
16 (5)		15-41	TAAMOL (IRE) 32 D b c Helmet - Supreme Seductress	39-1p1	Jim Crowley Sir Michael Stoute	103
17 (6)	\bigcap°	311076	TOP SCORE 25 D BF b c Hard Spun - Windsor County	39-1	O Peslier S bin Suroor	109

18 (8)	R	632-133	TRUE VALOUR (IRE) 19 D b c Kodiac - Sutton Veny	39-1	S Foley John Patrick Murtagh	101
19 (12)		4123-13	WHITECLIFFSOFDOVER (USA) 31 D BF b c War Front - Orate	39 - 1b1t	R L Moore A P O'Brien	110
20 (2)	M	24-1431	WINNING WAYS (IRE) 40 CD b c Lope De Vega - Sahara Sky	39 - 1ht	G Mosse J Noseda	101

ATR VERDICT: Le Brivido lost his unbeaten record when runner-up in the French 2000 Guineas behind Brametot and the return to 7f gives him leading claims to return to winning form along with Daban, who performed with plenty of credit in the 1000 Guineas at Newmarket when third to Winter despite being drawn on the outside and not getting much cover in the early stages. Another dropping down to 7f is DREAM CASTLE, fifth in the 2000 Guineas behind Churchill, and the son of Frankel created arguably one of the biggest impressions this season when powering clear on the bridle in the Greenham, only to get outstayed by Barney Roy. Josephine Gordon looks a notable booking as she bids to become the second female jockey to ride a winner at the Royal meeting. Winning Ways couldn't have won any easier on his latest start over C&D in a handicap and looked ready for a step up in class, while of those at bigger prices, Escobar and Mubtasim both make some appeal, especially the latter who has looked to be crying out for a step up to 7f.

Top Tip: DREAM CASTLE Watch out for: LE BRIVIDO

AT THE RACES

